Elbe-Elster Schitzenkreis e.V.

Kreismeisterschaften 2018

Ordonanzgewehr 100 m offene Visierung 40 Schuss [1.58.10]

Herren | [10]
Mannschaft

Rang

Mannschaft
Start-Nr.

SV Falkenberg
7005
7016
7017

Schitze

Pelz, Lothar
Miiller, Uwe
Schroédter, Lutz

Gesamt

345
187
77
81
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